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Customer Success

Territory Customer Success Representative Email Address Phone Number

US - North (A) Emily Kuharcik Emily.Kuharcik@OEConnection.com 330-523-1518

US - North (B) Matt Fort Matt.Fort@OEConnection.com 330-523-1866

US - Central (A) Rudy Collins Rudy.Collins@OEConnection.com 330-523-1924

US - Central (B) Allison Blackburn Allison.Blackburn@OEConnection.com 330-523-1643

US - South (A) Lucy Hayes Lucy.Hayes@OEConnection.com 330-523-1955

US - South (B) Rich Moore Richard.Moore@OEConnection.com 330-523-1835

Canada Patchio Muleba Patchio.Muleba@OEConnection.com 330-523-1844




